State of Arkansas
Department of Finance and Administration

Office of Excise Tax Administration

Business Closures

HOT SPRING County

CUDDLES & HUGS
26109 HIGHWAY 67
MALVERN, AR 721046724

ENCOMPASS PROPERTY MAINTENANCE
INC

1421 REGINA DR
BISMARCK, AR 719296936

DEALERSJUNGLE INC
12281 HIGHWAY 84
BISMARCK, AR 719296003

WILLIAMS JANITORIAL SERVICE
646 ANTIOCH RD
BISMARCK, AR 719296262

J&B PAINTING LIMITED LIABILITY
COMPANY

572 WALTERS TRL
TRASKWOOD, AR 721678539

SUGAR BOUTIQUE
456 JONES RD
MALVERN, AR 721049467

PIZZA FOR LESS
908 DYER ST
MALVERN, AR 721045253
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03/07/2024

54409740-SLS
10/23/2023

12/20/2023
55598081-SLS

01/06/2023
03/31/2023
54561559-SLS

04/19/2022
06/15/2022
00139135-SLS

02/26/2022

05/24/2022
54818849-SLS

06/20/2016
07/28/2016
63665246-SLS

01/03/2013
01/11/2013
00302877-SLS



