## State of Arkansas Department of Finance and Administration Office of Excise Tax Administration Business Closures

## **HOT SPRING County**

CUDDLES & HUGS 26109 HIGHWAY 67 MALVERN, AR 721046724	Date Served Date Closed Account ID	03/07/2024 54409740-SLS
ENCOMPASS PROPERTY MAINTENANCE INC	Date Served	10/23/2023
1421 REGINA DR BISMARCK, AR 719296936	Date Closed Account ID	12/20/2023 55598081-SLS
DEALERSJUNGLE INC 12281 HIGHWAY 84 BISMARCK, AR 719296003	Date Served Date Closed Account ID	01/06/2023 03/31/2023 54561559-SLS
WILLIAMS JANITORIAL SERVICE 646 ANTIOCH RD BISMARCK, AR 719296262	Date Served Date Closed Account ID	04/19/2022 06/15/2022 00139135-SLS
J&B PAINTING LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY	Date Served	02/26/2022
572 WALTERS TRL TRASKWOOD, AR 721678539	Date Closed Account ID	05/24/2022 54818849-SLS
SUGAR BOUTIQUE 456 JONES RD MALVERN, AR 721049467	Date Served Date Closed Account ID	06/20/2016 07/28/2016 63665246-SLS
PIZZA FOR LESS 908 DYER ST MALVERN, AR 721045253	Date Served Date Closed Account ID	01/03/2013 01/11/2013 00302877-SLS